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DERYCKE P&F
DESCAMPS Michel
SALOME Gérard
MINET André
BEUN Patrick
NEUVILLE Dominiq
RAOULT Francis
DHONT Serge
HENIN Cécile/Thi
BAVAY Georges
VERHILLE Jean-Pa
NOULETTE Philipp
BERNARD Gérard
CLEMENT Henri
LEFEBVRE Bernard
RENAUD Maxime
DELEU Guy
LECAILLE Jean-Lo
SCIME Alfonso/Ca
GILLERON Philipp
HOFLACK Serge
GAMBART Daniel
BARDOT Franck
DEREGNAUCOURT P
GANTIER Simon
FOURNIER Grégory
DELATTRE Frédéri
ACQUART Christia
CRESSIN Sébastie
DEWINTRE Christo
BARBET Pascal
LAMON Henri
TRUNET P&Fils
PACCOU André
COUZIN Marc
MORELLE Christop
LANCELLE Bertran
DOURNEL Steven
BECLIN Dany
POPIEUL MEQUIGNO
LEFEBVRE Pascal
DE SOUSA José
MOTHERON Alain
DE BACKER Alain
BARDOT Xavier
DAVOINE Alain
SEIGRE Peére et F
DEPOORTER Gilber
LECLERC Bailly
CADART Famille
DEQUIDT Mario
MARGRIS Alexandr
BORNEMAN Patrick
WISNIEWSKI Pierr
LECHENE Bernard
CRETON P&F
MOREL P&Fils

GIR Eric

CISTAR P&F
ATZORI Michel
WIDEHEM Jacky
ROMAN Christian
DEROLLEZ Bernard
DECROIX Bruno
HERLIN Jean-Mari
BERNARD Patryck
GUYO Emmanuel
MIGNIEN JP AL RO
MICHEZ-VETU Jea

Prix
198
163
113
113
112
97
94
92
88
85
82
78
77
76
76
74
73
72
72
72
71
69
68
68
66
66
66
63
62
62
61
60
59
58
58
58
57
57
57
56
56
55
54
53
52
52
51
51
51
51
50
50
50
49
49
49
47
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
46
45
45
45
45

Points

25171.8
17120.3
10723.6
15440.6
15237.7
10728.9
10097.1
10826.0
9728.92
10485.2
10529.4
10216.7
9738.68
9314.03
11025.3
6450.33
8813.53
8208.06
9080.29
10361.8
7183.83
8173.55
6992.67
7318.21
6613.33
7174.41
8653.85
8059.61
5909.29
7246
7893.07
6025.37
6341.03
6822.03
6922.37
8329.15
6074.28
6465.32
6531.6
6517.48
6862.79
5822.27
6181.39
6527.7
5728.63
5984.57
4517.33
4825.61
6452.98
6822.36
4738.49
4890.82
7671.06
4919.04
5202.69
5640.89
4876.99
5469.78
5542.45
6129.21
6153.72
5073.8
5412.16
5600.53
6267.52
4601.42
4994.92
5011.48
5181.83

Société
WERVICQ
AUBRY
FRAIS M
CONDE ESCA
WIZERNES
ARQUES
QUERNES
AUBRY
BERCK
AULNOYE
ST OMER
FENAIN
SOLESMES
PONT DE BR
Iwuy
FENAIN
TOURCOING
BERCK
FRAIS M
SOLESM
ELINGHEN
ELINGHEN
HAZEBROUCK
NEUFCHATEL
FRAIS M
WERVICQ
TOUFFLERS
ETAPLES
CAMBRAI
HOULLE
BOUVINES
HENIN BEAU
WINGLES
AIRE SUR L
HOULLE
SOLESM
AUBRY
FRESNICOU
ELINGHEN
ZUTKERQUE
ZUTKERQUE
WERVICQ
WIZERNES
WIZERNES
HAZEBROUCK
SOLESM
HOULLE
FRAIS M
WERVICQ
CALONNE RI
BAILLEUL
AUXI CHATE
FENAIN
FRESNICOU
ENQUIN MIN
CONDE ESCA
AVION
AUBRY
FRAIS M
FRESNICOU
PONT DE BR
LOURCHES
AUCHY HESD
WIZERNES
LOURCHES
AUBRY
FRESNICOU
DUNKERQUE
BETHUNE

se ajour le ler sept
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70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

MANNA Eva
FAIDHERBE Fabien
ETUIN Géry
BOONE Yannick
QUERBES P et F
POTELLE P&F
DELBREUVE Robert
LECERF José
DEPUYDT Cédric
HENNEQUIN Jean-L
CAUDMONT E&E
DUPREZ André
WAGUET JJacques
LANNOY Olivier
LEGRAND P ET F
DECROIX Guy
DESPREZ Jean-Mic
BOUBET José
GAUDRY Jean-Mari
FLEURY Virginie
CATTEAU Gil
DENIMAL Roland
BAILLY Emile
MOTYL Bruno
PEREZ Carlos
GODART Gérard
VASSEUR GOHARY
TRUPIN André
BILLOIR Jéréme
PARIS Fabrice
RINGARD Hubert
PAUWELS Marcel
DELPORTE Jean
VANDEVOORDE Jack
HUYGHE Pierre
DUCHAUSSOY M
VENAGUE Alcide
PICOUT Michaél
AVOINE Jean-Clau
DUPONT P&F
CUFAY Dominique
DANGREMONT Danie
BARBET Franck
DEFOSSEZ Daniel
CHOQUET Freres
HALLOSERIE Patri
DUMONT Paul
MAILLE Damageux
ADRIANSEN Franco
FASQUEL Mickaél
PLOUQUET L&D
HERMAN Van Dist
MESA José
VANENGELANDT Oli
NEVE Jean

BUTTEZ Daniel
TASSART Thomas
VASSEUR Philippe
SERGENT Michel
DESCARPENTRIES M
DELOFFRE Olivier
DELOHEN Xavier/D
HOORNAERT Jean-C
BRICOUT P et F
JUNCK Michel
PRUDHOMME Didier
PRUVOST Jean-Pau
DURIN Emile
DUPAS Grégory

DE METS Maurice
BOUREZ Dominique
NOYELLE Denis
LANDRIEU Pére et
NIMAL Jean-Bapti

45
44
44
43
43
42
42
42
42
42
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
40
40
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
37
37
37
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31

5956.81
4022.66
5517.85
4410.52
5700.11
4156.96
4633.33
5121.52
5400.28
5434.88
3498.58
4232.66
4436.08
5224.51
5331.93
5540.51
5706.25
5842.08

4115.9

49355
5112.87
5348.29
5514.42
6002.76
4170.35
4764.38
4826.07
5324.06
4423.08
4533.24
5893.88
3405.99
5270.94
5516.78
3688.66
4248.68
4620.82
3672.42
4087.66
4424.62
4655.14
4693.81
4956.55
5014.11

3059.8

3474.6
3771.09
3985.77
4028.74
4057.64
4571.91
2790.34
3120.37
3679.47

4152.2
4171.68
4185.04
4609.45
4781.52

3126.2

3385.1
3443.83
3453.19
3929.77
3958.79
4211.28
4388.93
4469.95
3514.21
3555.59
3616.62
3624.67
3682.88

4156.8

FRAIS M
BOUVINES
AUBRY
HAZEBROUCK
DESVRES
FRAIS M
THEROUANNE
CALAISS U
BAILLEUL
CALAISS U
BERGUES
BETHUNE
DUNKERQUE
CONDE ESCA
PONT DE BR
WIZERNES
BOUVINES
BERCK

WUy

FENAIN
BOUVINES
WUy
TOURCOING
BERGUES
AUCHY HESD
QUERNES
AUCHY HESD
NEUFCHATEL
CAUDRY
AVION
CAMPAG HES
AUBRY
FRAIS M
TOUFFLERS
AVESNES CO
THEROUANNE
THEROUANNE
CALAISS U
LE QUESNOY
SOLESMES
WERVICQ
FENAIN
BOUVINES
AULNOYE
FRAIS MARA
BAILLEUL
BLENDECQUE
HOUPLIN AN
HOULLE
BERGUES
WUy
WERVICQ
TOURCOING
BAILLEUL
FENAIN
DUNKERQUE
CALAISS U
NEUFCHATEL
PONT DE BR
FRAIS M
LOURCHES
BLENDECQUE
WERVICQ
FRAIS M
DUNKERQUE
FRESNICOU
QUERNES
VILLEREAU
FRAIS M
HOULLE
LOURCHES
CALAISS U
BOUVINES
CAUDRY
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144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

COUVELARD Yves
BOUCHER Josianne
DEMARTHE Philipp
CAILLEUX Vincent
COLLET Jean Fran
DHINNIN Jean-Jac
MCGEE John/Lou
VERHAEGHE BERT
BARBIEUX Gérard
HANQUEZ Peére et
VANDERSIPPE Jean
LESNE Brunau
BAILLY Jean-Mari
DEU Philippe
LECLERCQ André
ROUSSEAUX / DUBO
PILARD Franck
DEVIENNE Jean-Pi
HOCQUET Daniel
BAILLEUL Bruno
DEVIENNE Gérard
GUILBERT Gérard
GREVAIN Francis
LEGRAND Serge
CREPIN Jean-Mari
ARC Yannick
METEYER Bernard
HAPPIETTE Christ
CHARPIOT ROGEZ
MORTAGNE Jean-Lu
MORELLE Eric
WANQUETIN Denis
MONIEZ Alain
VASSEUR Michel
MANGOT P&F
BOCHET Rodolphe
DEREBREU Gérard
ARBONNIER Didier
SAINT POL Joseph
JOLY Daniel
LECUYER Jéréme
CAFFIN Thierry
LEROUX Maurice
DEPLANQUE Bernar
LENCLU P/Fils
QUEVAL Didier/Va
NOLLET Nathalie
MOLLET Jean-Marc
D'ASSUNCAO Marce
GALLET Roger
MALY OF WALY Jam
HENIN Claude
QUENUT Guillaume
DUPONT Serge
NOWAK Philippe
SERRURIER Franci
FAY Francis
LECUYER Michel
VALVANDRIN Jean-
DE CAVEL Rolande
LECLERCQ Aurélie
HOCQUETTE Jean-P
FLEURANT Francis
DUCROCQ David
VANHAECKE Patric
PEZIN Marcel
DURIEZ Eric/Lydi
LIMELETTE Ludovi
VANDENSTEEN Stép
VANDEWIELE René
BACQUET Maxime
CATTIAUX Bernard
BOURGOIS Lucien
PLUMIOEN Georges

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23

2467.4
3562.45
3890.68
4041.71
4287.95
4301.87
4556.33
3015.27
3470.46

3599.2
4039.36
4046.33
4055.92
4316.24
2871.53
2877.94
3431.61
3456.69
3480.92
3568.51
3872.43
3885.29

3937.7

3943.3
2519.48
2820.23
2861.47
3125.75
3132.61
3299.21
3314.09

3407.5
3496.37
3537.76
3558.39
3568.23
3741.73
3839.99
2746.72
2805.41
2978.36
3159.39
3299.56
3546.98
2076.91
2316.39

2742.8
2748.45
2886.03
2923.67
2941.96
2946.26
3341.05
3412.52
3540.17
3549.59
3562.56

3613
3652.03
3926.55
4097.14

4190.9
2675.83
2980.94
3119.46
3130.31
3191.65
3309.05

3432.1
3575.81
3619.86
1764.29
2200.83
2497.59

ELINGHEN
ARQUES
AIRE SUR L
WIZERNES
IWUY
DUNKERQUE
ST POL TER
FENAIN
LOURCHES
NEUFCHATEL
BOUVINES
AULNOYE
ST NICO AR
ST OMER
HOUPLIN AN
MAZINGARBE
CAUDRY
BOUVINES
CAMBRAI
WERVICQ
ZUTKERQUE
ELINGHEN
CONDE ESCA
FENAIN
BETHUNE
ENQUIN MIN
CALAIS S U
FRESNICOU
AUCHY HESD
LILLERS
FENAIN
MERICOUR
BREBIERES
ARQUES
LOURCHES
SOLESMES
HAZEBROUCK
VILLEREAU
BETHUNE
BETHUNE
LE QUESNOY
AIRE SUR L
IWUY

ACQ
MAZINGARBE
WIZERNES
FENAIN
AUBRY
BLENDECQUE
AIRE SUR L
ST OMER
BETHUNE
BLENDECQUE
cucQ

FRAIS M
BOUVINES
ZUTKERQUE
LE QUESNOY
ST OMER
BOUVINES
BOUVINES
FRESNICOU
MERICOUR
NEUFCHATEL
DUNKERQUE
IWUY
ZUTKERQUE
cucQ
TOURCOING
WERVICQ
LUMBRES
FRAIS M
AUCHY HESD
AVION
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218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249

MORELLE Jean-Lou
WYDOOGHE Arthur
MOCQ Léonce
PAVY Olivier
LALLEMAND Stépha
DOISY FRANCIS
JACOB José
BOCKSTAEL Pierre
ROUSSETTE Jacqu
FROMENTIN René/G
PANIEZ Albert
BOURSE/CHOCHOY
WAYOLLE A&C
TROUBAT P/F

FAY Claire
WAUTIER Gilbert
VANHOUTTE Michel
VANDENDRIESSCHE
PRIEM Serge/Chri
MENUGE Gérard
HANQUEZ Philippe
DOUAY P&F (Chris
PETRIAUX Jean-Pi
DUCHAUSSOQY Fredd
LESUR et LHOMME
RIMETZ Sophie
MILLEVILLE Laure
ELAAKAL JC GUERV
LEPRINCE Julien
DUQUESNAOQY Olivie
CAPON Arnaud
CLETON Eric

23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

2554.06
2642.99
2721.72
2748.26
2923.69
2998.63
3080.12
3101.44
3379.67
3481.44
3596.23
3601.66
2338.06
2481.26
2769.55
2814.87
2986.73
3012.67
3024.07
3189.47

3336.3
3839.38
2212.61
2399.17

2653.2
2762.46
2813.03
2888.37
2898.06

2936.8
3080.58

3157.3

FRAIS M
BERGUES
FENAIN
ENQUIN MIN
WERVICQ
WUy

CONDE ESCA
TOURCOING
LILLERS
AUCHY HESD
SOLESM
DESVRES
LILLERS
ARMENTIERE
ZUTKERQUE
FENAIN
WIZERNES
WERVICQ
HAZEBROUCK
NEUFCHATEL
MERICOUR
LE QUESNOY
CAMBRAI
THEROUANNE
NEUFCHATEL
LILLERS
FRAIS M
ETAPLES
BETHUNE
PONT DE BR
MAUBEU
HAZEBROUCK



